Novatech’

1 Uno steel door | Infinite 22"x 80" doorglass I Gentek, Black 525

Infinite

Silkscreen — Contemporary style

With its fine-line design, Infinite combines style and subtlety to
enhance the entryway. Alternating sandblasted and clear surfaces
ensure privacy while diffusing natural light. This contemporary
model stands out for the softness it brings to the facade, creating
a look that feels both modern and inviting.

Privacy level

4/5

Lots of privacy
with some
clear areas

Price index

$

Textures
1. Sandblasted finish ink

2. Clear glass lines
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Infinite — Silkscreen — Contemporary style

Materials and composition

Frames

Double glazing with energy-efficient glass (Low-E), argon gas and Intercept® warm edge spacer.

This composition reduces condensation, heat transfer by convection, and improves energy

efficiency.

Pairing

Looks great when paired with sandblasted finish glass sidelites and transoms.

Custom Doorglass

Custom sizes not available

ENERGY STAR®

Contemporary profile

Contemporary
Contemporary hybrid

Contemporary hybrid B&W

Resin

Resin B&W

This doorglass can be part of an ENERGY STAR-approved entry door system, depending on the

options selected. Check with your retailer to see if your selection of Novatech products (door,

window frame and doorglass) is ENERGY STAR certified.

Warranty

10-year limited warranty

Standard sizes

22"x 80" 22"x 64"

7"x 64" Sidelite  7"x 64" Door

G Can meet the requirements of the ENERGY STAR® program

Glazing

1"Double Glazed, 1x Low-E
1"Double Glazed, 1x Low-E
1"Double Glazed, 1x Low-E
1"Double Glazed, 1x Low-E
1"Double Glazed, 1x Low-E
1"Double Glazed, 1x Low-E
1"Double Glazed, 1x Low-E
1"Double Glazed, 1x Low-E

' Can meet the requirements of the ENERGY STAR® program only in N300, N600 ou N700 doors (sidelites excluded).

Frames 22"x 80"
Contemporary 064-003
Contemporary hybrid white 064-004
Contemporary hybrid black/white 064-005
Resin —
NovaPVC 064-001
NovaPVC stainable 064-002
NovaPVC hybrid white 064-006
NovaPVC hybrid black/white 064-007

High Performance door XTI

Glazing

1.56"triple glazed, 1x low-E
1.56"triple glazed, 1x low-E
1.56"triple glazed, 1x low-E
1.56"triple glazed, 1x low-E

Frames 22"x 80"
Contemporary

Contemporary hybrid

22"x 48"

22"x 64"
060-003
060-004
060-005
060-008
060-001

060-002
060-006
060-007

22"x64"

On request @

NovaPVC
NovaPVC hybrid

22"x36"

7"x 64" Sidelite
005-003
005-004
005-005
005-008
005-001
005-002
005-006
005-007

7"% 64"

07-425-
7"% 64" Door
005-003@
005-004 @'
005-005@'
005-008 @
005-001@Q
005-002@
005-006 @'
005-007 @'

22"x48"

Classic profile

NovaPVC
NovaPVC hybrid

NovaPVC hybrid B&W
NovaPVC stainable

Add this prefix to the codes below.

22"x48"
057-003
057-004
057-005
057-008
057-001
057-002
057-006
057-007

22" 36"

22"x36"

050-003 @
050-004 @'
050-005 @'
050-008 @
050-001@
050-002 @
050-006 @'
050-007 @'
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