Novatech®



Infinite

Silkscreen — Contemporary style

With its fine-line design, Infinite combines style and subtlety to enhance the entryway. Alternating sandblasted and clear surfaces ensure privacy while diffusing natural light. This contemporary model stands out for the softness it brings to the facade, creating a look that feels both modern and inviting.

Privacy level

4/5

Lots of privacy with some clear areas

Textures

- 1. Sandblasted finish ink
- 2. Clear glass lines

Price index

\$

NOVATECHGROUP.COM Infinite 11/25

Materials and composition

Double glazing with energy-efficient glass (Low-E), argon gas and Intercept® warm edge spacer. This composition reduces condensation, heat transfer by convection, and improves energy efficiency.

Pairing

Looks great when paired with sandblasted finish glass sidelites and transoms.

Custom Doorglass

Custom sizes not available

ENERGY STAR®

This doorglass can be part of an ENERGY STAR-approved entry door system, depending on the options selected. Check with your retailer to see if your selection of Novatech products (door, window frame and doorglass) is ENERGY STAR certified.

Warranty

10-year limited warranty

Frames



Contemporary profile

Contemporary
Contemporary hybrid
Contemporary hybrid B&W
Resin
Resin B&W



Classic profile

NovaPVC NovaPVC hybrid NovaPVC hybrid B&W NovaPVC stainable

Standard sizes



E Can meet the requirements of the ENERGY STAR® program

07-425-XXX-XXX Add this prefix to the codes below.

Glazing	Frames	22"×80"	22"×64"	7"×64" Sidelite	7"×64" Door	22"×48"	22"×36"
1" Double Glazed, 1× Low-E	Contemporary	064-003	060-003	005-003	005-003 €	057-003	050-003 E
1" Double Glazed, 1× Low-E	Contemporary hybrid white	064-004	060-004	005-004	005-004 B ¹	057-004	050-004 B ¹
1" Double Glazed, 1× Low-E	Contemporary hybrid black/white	064-005	060-005	005-005	005-005 🗈¹	057-005	050-005 📵 ¹
1" Double Glazed, 1x Low-E	Resin	_	060-008	005-008	005-008 E	057-008	050-008 🖪
1" Double Glazed, 1x Low-E	NovaPVC	064-001	060-001	005-001	005-001 📵	057-001	050-001 🖪
1" Double Glazed, 1x Low-E	NovaPVC stainable	064-002	060-002	005-002	005-002 (5	057-002	050-002 E
1" Double Glazed, 1× Low-E	NovaPVC hybrid white	064-006	060-006	005-006	005-006 € ¹	057-006	050-006 B ¹
1" Double Glazed, 1× Low-E	NovaPVC hybrid black/white	064-007	060-007	005-007	005-007 € ¹	057-007	050-007 (5 1

¹ Can meet the requirements of the ENERGY STAR® program only in N300, N600 ou N700 doors (sidelites excluded).

High Performance door NHP

Glazing	Frames	22"×80"	22"×64"	7"×64"	22"×48"	22"×36"				
1.56" triple glazed, 1× low-E	Contemporary									
1.56" triple glazed, 1× low-E	Contemporary hybrid									
1.56" triple glazed, 1× low-E	NovaPVC	On request 3								
1.56" triple glazed, 1× low-E	NovaPVC hybrid									

NOVATECHGROUP.COM Infinite EN-CA 11/25